

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No.415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Verses** UC Barman

29.9.2016	At the request of Shri TK Tiwari, learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	