

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

CRR 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh Vs. UC Barman

07/10/2016	Shri TK Tiwari, Advocate for the applicant. On payment of PF within two weeks from today, let Dasti Service be issued to the respondent in accordance with rules. The applicant is at liberty to make a mention after service of notice to the respondent. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	

Inder