

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

30.11.2016	Mr. Tarun Dadsena, Counsel for the Applicant. Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, Counsel for the Respondent. At the request of learned Counsel for the applicant, list this case in the next week. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	
kishore		