

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 199 of 2017

U. C. Burman **Versus** Dinesh Singh

CRR No. 415/2016

20/04/2017	Shri T.K. Tiwari and Shri Avinash Chand Sahu, counsel for the applicant. List the case after three weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE	
gouri		