

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Vs.** U.C. Barman

27.09.2017	Shri Tarun Dansena, Counsel for the Applicant. Shri Avinash Chand Sahu, Counsel for the Respondent. As prayed, list it along with CRR No. 199 of 2017. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashok/ Arun	