

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

26/09/2019	Mr. Mohit Kumar on behalf of T. K. Tiwari, Advocate, Counsel for the Applicant. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted one week's time to remove the default. List this case along with CRR No. 199/2017. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

H.L. Sahu