

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

17/10/2019	List this case along with CRR No.199 of 2017. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge