

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR.R. No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh Vs. U.C. Barman

03/03/2021	Mr. T.K. Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the respondent. Heard. List it along with Cr.R. No. 199 of 2017. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
balram	