

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

WITH

CRR/199/2017

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

05/01/2024	Mr. Premshankar Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. T.K.Tiwari, Advocate for applicant. Heard. Admit. List this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	