

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

CRR/199/2017,

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

16.07.2024	Mr. Tarun Dansena, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal, Counsel for the non-applicant. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter in the next week. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
<i>Vishakha</i>	