

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **Versus** U. C. Barman

CRR/199/2017,

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

22.07.2024	Mr. T.K. Tiwari, Counsel for the applicant. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list these matters after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
<i>Vishakha</i>	