



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **versus** U. C. Barman

CRR/199/2017

05/12/2025	<u>In CRR No. 415 of 2016</u> Mr. T.K. Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the respondent. <u>In CRR No.199 of 2017</u> Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the applicant. Mr. T.K. Tiwari, counsel for the respondent. List this case in the week commencing 09.01.2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	