



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 415 of 2016

Dinesh Singh **versus** U. C. Barman

CRR/199/2017

20/02/2026	None for applicants. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A., for the State. The matters are adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge